
 2016 Asian Junior Figure Skating Challenge_HKG

COMPETITION SCHEDULE
Revised

Competition Schedule Segment Start End Skater Duration

BJuG(28) 1+2 FS 13:00 13:30 10 0:30

BJuG(28) 3+4 FS 13:30 14:02 12 0:32

BJuG(28) 5 & BJuB(2) FS 14:02 14:27 8 0:25

AJuG (4) 1 & AJuB (1) FS 14:27 14:47 5 0:20

BPNB (4) & BPNG (38) 1 FS 14:47 15:25 9 0:38

BPNG (38) 2+3 FS 15:25 16:05 10 0:40

Ice Resurfacing 16:05 16:25 0:20

BPNG (38) 4+5 FS 16:25 17:07 11 0:42

BPNG (38) 6+7 FS 17:07 17:51 12 0:44

APNG (21) 1+2 FS 17:51 18:33 10 0:42

APNG (21) 3+4 FS 18:33 19:15 11 0:42

Ice Resurfacing 19:15 19:35 0:20

98 5:55

APNB (6) FS 13:30 13:55 6 0:25

BNAG (19) 1+2 FS 13:55 14:45 9 0:50

BNAG (19) 3+4 FS 14:45 15:35 10 0:50

BNAB (3) FS 15:35 15:55 3 0:20

ANB (3) SP 15:55 16:15 3 0:20

ANG (12) 1 SP 16:15 16:45 6 0:30

ANG (12) 2 SP 16:45 17:15 6 0:30

Ice Resurfacing 17:15 17:35 0:20

BJL (6) SP 17:35 18:05 6 0:30

BJM (3) & EJM(1) SP 18:05 18:30 4 0:25

EJL (8) 1 SP 18:30 18:55 4 0:25

EJL (8) 2 SP 18:55 19:25 4 0:30

61 5:35

BNBG (15) 1 FS 12:30 13:02 5 0:32

BNBG (15) 2 FS 13:02 13:34 5 0:32

BNBG (15) 3 FS 13:34 14:11 5 0:37

ANB (3) FS 14:11 14:35 3 0:24

ANG (12) 1 FS 14:35 15:12 6 0:37

ANG (12) 2 FS 15:12 15:50 6 0:38

Ice Resurfacing 15:50 16:10 0:20

BJL (6) FS 16:10 16:48 6 0:38

BJM (3) & EJM(1) FS 16:48 17:20 4 0:32

EJL (8)  1 FS 17:20 17:50 4 0:30

EJL (8) 2 FS 17:50 18:25 4 0:35

48 5:35

3/10/2016

4/10/2016(更新/revised on 27/9/2016)

5/10/2016

BJuG = Basic Juvenile Girls / BJuB = Basic Juvenile Boys / AJuG = Advanced Juvenile Girls / AJuB = Advanced Juvenile Boys

as of: 27/9/2016 Subject to change www.hksu.org


